 Robustness
 High performance and endurance
 For demanding professionals
 Unique Swiss technology
Pure Precision.
Sw
is

Switzerland
Created: 09.12.2016 Page 1 of 2                A 8505.3
Ordering example: WL 108 / 4  1  1 . 1  1  1 /10Y/  . . .
Temperature - 20 . . . + 60 °C 4
and Standard OIML No. 76 Cl. 4 1
Division Standard 1
  Smaller 3) 3
Platform Size Standard (small) 1
Connections Cable (standard)  1
 Wireless (+cable)  2
Ranges 0 . . . 2 t  08Y
  0 . . . 3 t 19Y
  0 . . . 10 t 10Y
  0 . . . 15 t 20Y
Options Heavy duty ground plate with rubber base 802
  For official test. The ordering code is
determined after the approval procedure
MD Techniek B.V. Neon 15p NL-4751 XA Oud Gastel
T: +31 (0)165 - 318 222 F:+31 (0)165 - 318 870 E: info@mdtechniek.nl
Wheel Load Scale WL 108
Dimensions
HAENNI Instruments Inc.    Phone +41 (0)31 506 5400    Fax +41 (0)31 506 5419
3422 Kirchberg     info@haenni-scales.com    www.haenni-scales.com
Switzerland
Created: 09.12.2016 Page 2 of 2             A 8505.3
Range 0...2 t 0...3 t 0...10 t 0..15 t
Division (standard / smaller3)) 10 kg 5 kg 10 kg 50 kg 20 kg 50 kg
Accuracy
 on calibration
standard Division  5 kg (up to 500 kg)
 10 kg (500 kg..2000 kg)
 5 kg (up to 500 kg)
 10 kg (500 kg..2000 kg)
 15 kg (2000 kg..3000 kg)
 25 kg (up to 2,5 t)
 50 kg (2,5 t...10 t)
 25 kg (up to 2,5 t)
 50 kg (2,5 t...10 t)
 75 kg (10 t...15 t)
  smaller Division  2,5 kg (up to 250 kg
 5 kg (250 kg...1000 kg)
 7,5 kg (1000 kg ...2000 kg)
-----
 10 kg (up to 1 t)
 20 kg (1 t...4 t)
 30 kg (4 t...10 t)
-----
 in operation   twice the tolerance at calibration
Loading limit 2,5 t 3,75 t 12,5 t 18 t
Permissible load per area 6 kg/cm2 9 kg/cm2 12 kg/cm2 15 kg/cm2
Loading limit per area 12 kg/cm2 18 kg/cm2 24 kg/cm2 30 kg/cm2
Operating temperature -20...+60 °C -20...+60 °C
Storage temperature -30 .... +60 °C
Electromagnetic susceptibility OIML Nr. 76 1)
Zero tracking, test etc.. automatic according OIML Nr. 76 1)
Type of protection (IEC 144) IP 65
Overrunable completely overrunable incl. cable
Operating site Firm and level ground, max. 10 mm bend through, max. 5% slope ( 3°)
Active surface in driving direction 345 mm 380 (12 kg/cm2)2)
393 (6 kg/cm2)2)
380 (15 kg/cm2)2)
393 (6 kg/cm2)2)
  across to driving dir. see sketch
Over all dimensions see sketch
Power supply Integrated battery for 180 h service 4)
Recharge (12 - 24) and operation (5 - 12 V) from 12V car battery or AC adapter
1) OIML is the abbreviation for Organisation Internationale de Métrologie Légale.
2) In operation the complete surface may be used, because the ground pressure in the marginal area of the tyre foot print does not exceed 6 kg/cm2 .
3) The smaller division should be chosen for specific applications only. In most applications the standard division is the better choice. Refer also to paper P 1196
4) Minimum service hours without using optional wireless and backlight. Service hours with wireless: min 120h; Service hours with wireless and backlight: min 60h
1 CAN HIGH
2 CAN LOW
3 V+